| T

E4SmE RS

. M l D I ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR LTD.

TI2$E7~ / ERG 28 ENGINEER INSTRUCTIONS(E.I.)

TEERER: | El- (948 ESURA: | -
HK-L6 22
TiE6Ro%: |J 853 Ti25E: | EiaE (5528)
WA /%&?(,/ 2%7 ’i Z4E A . | Joe Chan

TRRER: {ﬁ%’@? ﬁ ,’«ﬂ B2 ﬁ, EEA: | 14/11/2023
OFEESNIES | OFESHIEN / BEE QT- O TIEHRE QT-
SR/ B2 E iRk iR B KRS :
BFRiERMME: b3 AT R
O #5528 B.M. O] INTIRE, RAsEE O R<%
O EE=X$E8 B.M. O =47 L &8/ 5 O /&
O &2fF B.M. O SR ERRAE O &R
O HAth:

" AT ALK, 3T S it [E

(HllE\>

KEAP -

. [ [ .S
SeRR L FIESREH: 20'/11{/ e/l 9

B A
O SR RIRE | D) Eper o szt ™ Mt O 47 O3 iR
O $RARED O sEhit o eEmEs | ene aETT OO st
O g O @i O Esta O it O mwiaRatas | ) @it
N e 0 Bt

gE
OaBE DN [OEsts  |Coske  |[Omss  [hEme |0 Tes |0 8ne
BES ISP L S S R N N R
BEARE: T L R BRI S - -7’/
(R - HIK 2622 /~2 |mEsmgE: ~ &




I it Rl el = #1859 ST Lt H#: [2003.10.1 B2 |y
MIDE Aluminium Fabricator L | g0 2278 FEPHE QBIR(T BB saiopk am. |2003.11.06 B4
W FABCHAB. M. % TEERER : SAEPIET0% HE A F: PEBMKISET/6815/23 -3+ ARRME T 5
A/C Code:

w EUETR | BCA-ESR YIEHRaR ez Bt B | %fF | &% | Bfr i

1 BEK2017-D2A 2017-D2AZBEHEFA (££) EC-DG-D334232-ZD1| 73 5 78 & |ATRE - BEELLIEG

2 B %2017-D2A 2017-D2AZBESHFA () EC-DG-D334232-ZD1 115 5 120 & |FHTSHLTHE @ REELLEG

3 3%2035-B SIS Bee 188 10 198 #  |AREESBEET  RELERG
4 HERKTC-903 158 4304 940 28 968 @ |S4/5

5 837-CWH-K1 BRERK1BAEF (BETC-903HE ) T esHH304 940 28 968 f#  |54H/%

6 BEK202-06 2 BEHHE, (5120m) FhsH304 1042 28 1070 @ |54/8  KTE64H

7 B%201-08 S BESAARE (E12. 5mm) FEe 1042 28 1070 @ |S4H/8  KTE64H

8 2022-SH16" 16" M ERE (77E8) RBEmH304 308 16 324 & |SHEFFI680/60053 1M A#Rwuw@
9 2022-SH16" 16" HERE (5758) HSH304 38 8 46 & |/INTHEHERE7005346/H (1980 Q& w,vé\v
10 2021-A36" 36" R ERE TEE#304 30 6 36 & | KHEREEATI750591M (158

11 HK202-18 202-018/ % BRI 525 Froe 68 10 78 £ |ATHE - WERERS CNHEIOR » KTHISED
121 BH2031-G-10" 10" PRAL % 4304 68 10 78 St |FFT.HE (INTHE 198 ATHISED
13 T8528TH#ERK ([EIS% : HD-AW-01) |$EE5%GHE 2y 222 18 240 8 [SHESZCHE1{E » THEZe 48 (E

14 7837-CWG-S2 B BE 3480 120 3600 k| EE/EEFUEFTERRR

+5 T T 860 e A.MNE v

16 #6x1-1/2" [EITE T A4-70 2740 260 3000 R |BATRmsRsE

17 #6x5/16" EIFEH A4-70 2740 260 3000 K |ATRBGER AT

18 #8x1-1/4" FEEH A4-70 1504 96 1600 R WA RS

19 BEREZCELIRAG  |#8x1 /2" [EITHS A A4-70 444 26 470 K |FTEREEE

20 #8x5/8" [EISESH T A4-70 835 115 950 W |ATEERKGZE

B1IEH #£5H



. B EARRy S LER I8 AR |tk i [2023.10.12 B2 |agey
MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. wﬁ%nm\m_*m ﬁH_NNm NW@M%% %N%.m_. w.mm«%%m_n m_ﬁ 2023 11.06 W.__NW
R FBCAB. M. & TEEYER : JEHEPIET0%  HE i EHA: EBMRISEL/6815/23 -Z53H+4RHE T8 3+
A/C Code:
M EETR | EAESE YRR [y BeE BH &t L i #wx
21 #9x1 " [EIH S A4-70 4616 384 5000 B |WESHER (16k0/4EE > Sh/ EEER - PD)
22 #9x1 " P-ESA T A4-70 2532 | 168 2700 W AT ERER g
23 #10x5/8" PHIGH ST A4-70 1080 | 120 1200 W |ATEsESRE RS
24 #10x5/8" SLHEHH A4-70 1843 | 157 2000 W |ATEEEASERSE
25 3/16"x5/8" ElEk&R A4-70 272 28 300 W | TR
26 3/16"x5/16" EIFEHESA A4-70 160 40 200 Mo |AT TR
27 3/16"x5/16" FHEHESA A4-70 160 40 200 Mo TR
28 3/16"x1-1/4FTEHESA A4-70 1055 145 1200 W |FAT AR
29 3/16"x1/2FEE M A4-70 372 28 400 W AT THA R 2
30 3/16x3/8" FHEM4A A4-70 3126 | 124 3250 Mo U EEEEERE (3HL/RE)
31 3/16"x3/8" BT A4-70 3760 | 140 3900 W AR (248
32 3/16"x7/16" V- EEHEAA A4-70 1554 | 146 1700 W |WREEE /&
33 3/16"x7/16" EITEHESS A4-70 1554 | 146 1700 W |WREEE /e
34 3/16"x5/8" EITEHES A4-70 3008 | 192 3200 W |WRHEEAE S/ &
35 AOXATREE S (RBABTRD = 2024 | 76 2100 B |Shy/EE  FAFEEEwS - B
36 D.C.791F57KE Bronze 631 19 650 ¥ &0 BRI 132/8 300ml/ 32
37 D.C.79157KEE Bronze 314 16 330 % |300mm/ 37 0 FATHERAE RO EAL
38 SRR e 17 1 18 % |1nX100n—% (H5EFD)
3 | A . 8 | 7 | 0 | x |swE (oeEsesm)
10 2 BB - 183 | 7 190 | o |4SwE  (REEEEELER)

FLH H5H




. %R 8 H KA LR :w&, AR bk B [2023.10.12 wwm ek
AL T SRS B sk am |bors.ii.06 B
g FIFC 4B .M. 2= EHEER : EHEPIET0%  E 5 o EHA: FLBMSRIRE]/6815/23 -SE3 MR+ ARRIE TIE 3+
A/C Code:

W R | KAESE Ykt Rar [ B BHH ®t L Efir i
41 PUHREIEA [ 208 7 215 % |80/
) =R A 956 14 970 % |3w/%
43 =R At 1225 25 1250 % |230/%
44 —TRERBK =gez) 2059 41 2100 % |23m/%
45 J853-MR11 385738 FAEEL20X1 . Smm(L=220mm) BEeT 5645 355 6000 % |ATWELERER
46 M5x 123 G144 A4-70 3800 300 4100 ¥ |BFEEEEER (ERESRTT)
47 M5x 12 BGE 44 A4-70 3800 300 4100 o |ATEEEEER (EREETD
48 M5x 12 Bl #4% A4-70 5645 355 6000 K | iRmE s
49 MSx20 B 4% A4-70 5340 | 260 | 5600 | i |FF7SEERESEKEET R
50 MSX30SEBEHEA% A4-70 4755 | 345 | 5100 | K |FETREEA4EMA
51 MSX30SEBE 4% A4-70 3800 | 200 | 4000 B |FTFS0SRIR R I SR
5 MSx30EIFE 4% A4-70 6615 | 485 | 7100 W |FATEEE AL
53 M6x2SIEIBE 4% A4-70 3700 | 300 | 4000 | M |HTFES TS
54 FR53-DHI——ERDMRERES S| 103340 ROV ELEE (omd Oy e 1569 < st RS o e
55 B P B | —— AT St e et ~ ot il AT LSO e —

FI3IH HSH



. tmmE ARy g LER 83 ST astobk H#8: [2023.10.12 B2 g
MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. wﬁ%&%& NHWM_NNM MgmAﬂ %Wm%m_. ﬂmﬂ&cﬂn _M_Wm NOMw.:.O@ W_._MW
& BB .M. EHEER BP0 HE W E#: JFEBMIRISET/6815/23 -253E+ARIE TE 3HE
A/C Code*
W B | EEER YPEHRSR [T EE =®H wHE | A% | Efr HE
FDPIFHEC &
101 %mr qu - 04 HR2019-0)) Z BidH kA EC-DG-D334232-2D1| 65 5 70 £ |DMEESHEHFN - RETERG
102 BA%2019-08 FDPYE B EEh & /A 0 TFL Hes 65 5 70 £ |ATOMEESRETN  REZE%
mH\-WNu\« S Aalg ke _ A . : 7z \
103] ; Nﬁ%ﬁ SERSHS - €(L=60mm) [FDPE ST (fERL) TME213 45T 65 5 70 = 53%%%#%%&@& m&
104 BEK2019-06 #EINE (EWRAD EC-DG-D334232-ZD1| 65 5 70 = |FOFIREELEIZG
A
105 Wwwwv \Mm\w%ﬁmv 3R 2018-KpktBufi F - S58EE#E.  |EC-DG-D334232-7D1 65 5 70 £ |FTrOFISBE TR - FoEZsini
106 B & HE-B037 EC-DG-D334232-ZD1| 260 20 280 £ |FOFIEECELLEEG  4E/1R
107 " DORMA” FDPITERRALFI5:/ ESNE AR 30 2 32 £ |mEmmsms T RIS
ITS96 EN2-4
(wi th Hold . N

108 Open Function) FDPATERRALIF I8/ =SNE AR 35 2 37 £ |mEszsEs  FITE/EEHrEHE
109 Bk 201-08 201-08 (&=12.7mm) /Z5BEEEACE HEE 325 25 350 {8  |FATrOPILELET - BoEZrdsiss
110 BA%202-06 202-06 (&12mm)/ % BEEHEHEE AEEH304 325 25 350 {8 |FBTFrDri%EaEE
11 FBRSaS = o = S e p———_—y PE7
112 B LSRR #3x1/2" EIGES oF A4-70 130 10 140 ¥r | TrDrE s
113 3/16"x3/8" g% A4-70 975 125 1100 K |FITFDPIS% BhsH Ak 2
114 3/16"x1/25EE44 A4-70 1040 160 1200 ¥ | TrDPIREsamE4ras
115 3/16"x1/ 2 5EHEAS A4-70 1560 140 1700 kK |FATMEHEREZE
116

FT4H HS5H




. @B EARTTEE 189 SR |tk B8 [2023.10.12 HE |gper
NIDE Aluminiun Fabricator Lt | gy g o9 SEP 3 JRIT B |51 50bk B8 |2023.11.06 ClES
W AECAFB. M. & TEEER  EEEPTET0% / E Hhofe: H#: HEBMAISET/6815/23 -S53k+AMRHE T8 5
A/C Code:
W ERER | EAER YrElémat LG BEe BHH ®iE L Efr pa
AR
| SR | EeEER YPRHRSE A st wE | wm | ew | Ba (@
201 (235 )DORMA I IE#8062 52 2 54 £ |FREER
202 (%35)DORMA [l 7421 52 2 54 E |AREEn
203w 2 Uik i i 52 s e e s LY |
04 gmﬁﬂ L — 25 | 45 | 330 | sk |mwmmRd
205 M5x 10 BB E44 A4-70 3250 | 150 | 3400 | g |FERCEEFIERCAEA
206 M5x 15 P aE A% A4-70 832 68 900 g |EEPIPIEMRA
207 M5x 1 SEFEMELS A4-70 832 68 000 | i |EFIPIRMLA
208 M5x 1 5Bl A A4-70 312 38 350 for | IR (PIRRERSY)
209 M6x 35 FHE% A4-70 260 40 300 g | KEIEEE

SEES ¢ EEFT26RI R

BSHHESH




FD ¥ s

i

0 BABRRENE UYL > ARtz BATET-
Q) 208—CAPHER ARk . (5o CRAESEI: H40E>

LA PHD) BT
O R Lo

W
D 208—CA TR %Sﬁﬁﬁ'/é (SR T ISRPUE >

”ﬁ)'—o" %: lk’\rﬁ N S ih
352017—'08 %: H]['—V %\*qxo/! %E C. <-b£g\c§/

F:I 50 P\@V\T )
_[a :

278.4
130
160.4
== Nl
160.4

-l)
q{B o
-l

[~

>"\




’ 2= 7 -

SK-01

~ Noted that this is the mode
)J when the door is locked
Ve ; N Noted that this is the mode
’IL.. % ‘ 35 en the door is not locked. |
- k( . a

2
- =~
& 2
S | M6 JEEHL
20 \
{/ /7 K W The cover on the screw head
@ <2 must be flush to the surface;
- no protrusion.
5L :

13

Noted Tt ere 10 g\b ?56\\ ] )g% | \ ,./
\\)\ v

% .
"

[WTPL's comments on MCIMS/016 (AR-MIDI) dated 8 Nov 2021. |




An @
; Drg No: By:

| AR | SYT-OTEKI Sash Keoper g37-CRH-KI (done) A
A D 'Ammina'umjtﬁbﬁco@ Ea;, % EE@?E?HE@M(%E@W) Date:

2019-11-01
. ~ %
J ;55025 % % }Xé‘o @

| op Tl

20

50
=

20

28

75
10

s,
Section A-A

1837 W EHE

3% e -

B LT A N T )
/g} 3 {;‘3« : wg . E,:;r@??xg@% »«}\g: (; XX\‘(& g\.w Cod XX, %&fé\u&% T Qﬁ‘} *{Ag\\ %Q?s"‘ Ao Mg ﬁ;» fr s :_,i s
H 5 . 1 E2 Y ,\# % 2 N e "

~
%




CG—DWG3 (@)

EHFEE e

MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd.

T | J-853 | M @ﬁié

14.5

S
&

_______

EL 8
18
|
]
I
it
Q’u'|i
lli
18

*ERERTAE e

ZFE | @eniE BIE | lvan | 20200429 |42 | A B
e R 1B HEHA | 20200430 | 2020.05.04

ERfE | —- HEE @55 | HD—AW-01




(19)

KEFSREARATH

MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd.

Nar?

Drg No:
837-CWG-S52

By:

837-CWG-S2 A

Sash Sponge Gasket Date:

2019-03-13

49 45
2.8
2.3
4 | &
A
N e / 5,
N
B ] o
i A3 @ &/% 5/ roB
: / ' N '[?U S
N = 78
= R0
I
1116 |
ola B Sponge Gasket
36 Material: EPDM
446 Hardness: 251 5durometer
38 37 Shore A
45 >
Solid Gasket
Material: EPDM
Hardness:55+ Sdurometer
Shore A
FS
l
+0.25
1.0 |3.3 4.5+0.2 3.0£0.2
+0.20 ﬁ
i _1 21 i n _"_5_ 3I
§ - FR
t 3
’_\\/
Function:
- Profile Dim to fit
- Compressed to 3. 5mm

N

Section to be suited : X85651; X85638




@

il /s
HlE |BEE% [2023.11.03 | E%E |J853-MR11
5% BE |5645+355=6000
i 2 (%0 0.052kq /#
|
l = 30
S |- ——
o B
200 g \
o 30
15 &
_,H._
O
’ $2.2 200
= v | =
| /NS [
A
= YN
T HA
2{ I
|
I
A
\\\
3
|
THE% U-853 [ E¥e —H
% 7 TRARBEE R W
"‘ ﬂ1.5mmﬁ§¥1ﬁ jﬁﬁ ’ﬁ:
B ARRH K [




